Patronat Municipal d’Educacié
AJUNTAMENT DE
SantCugat

Dades Escola
Dades centre

Escola: EMD Valldoreix
Curs: 2025/2026

Grup Edat: 1-2

NUmero de sorteig: 194

Llista d'espera Opci6 2

Ndm. | Sol-licitud
374

74

109

112

372
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Llista d'espera Opci6 3

NUm. | Sol-licitud
1 360
2 16

Llista d'espera Opci6 4

NUm. | Sol-licitud
1 83

Llista d'espera Opci6é 5

NUm. | Sol-licitud
1 262

Llista d'espera Opci6 6

NUm. | Sol-licitud
36

114

165

Llista d'espera Opci6 7

NUum. | Sol-licitud
1 183

Llista d'espera Opci6 8

Num. | Sol-licitud
266

306

39

336
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